PRODUKTDATENBLATT

Spezifikationen

Eingangsspannung
Max. Ausgangsstrom
geeignet fiir

Max. Ausgangsleistung

Ladestrome

Sekundar-Steckerset
Umpolkupplung
Stabilisiert

Spannungsbereich

Durchschnittliche Effizienz im B...

Leistungsaufnahme bei Nulllast
Farbe

Verpackung
Betriebstemperatur

Lagertemperatur

Artikelnummer:
Lieferumfang:

Zolltarifnummer:

Verpackungseinheit:

100 - 240V AC

0,6 A

Universal

3,6W

Ladestrom
0,6 A
0,6 A
0,6 A
0,6 A
0,45A
0,4A
0,3A

Spannung
3.0V
4,5V
5.0V
6,0V
7,5V
9,0V
12,0V

Ja

Ja

Ja
3-12VvDC
69,0 %
0,040 W
schwarz
Karton
0-25°C
-25-70°C

1201-0021

APS 300 mit 1.8m Kabel, 7- teiliges
Sekundarsteckerset

85044082900
56 (600 x 350 x 220 mm]

136747164073

Leistung
1,.8W
2,7W
30w
3,6W
34W
3,6W
3,6W
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